
Apollo Elementary 
Faculty and Staff 
2024/2025 
 

 
Chad Robertson 
Principal 
robertsonc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Katie Dengler 
Assistant Principal 
denglerk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Tonya Finch 
Secretary 
finchto@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Erin Headley 
Cafeteria/Special Ed Secretary 
headleye@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Becky Hyett 
District Nurse 
hyettb@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Emily Baldwin 
Counselor 
baldwine@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Carolyn McCrory 
Spec Ed Coordinator 
mccroryc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Liz Anderson 
District Social Worker 
andersonl@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Shawndee Anderson 
Paraprofessional 
andersons@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Hannah Baker 
Art Teacher 
bakerh@mercerschools.org 
 

 
LeeAnn Baldwin 
Math Interventionist Paraprofessional 
baldwinl@mercerschools.org 

 
Julia Brodrick 
Math Interventionist  
brodrickj@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Barbara Bryant 
Special Education Teacher 
bryantb@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Devan Chandler 
Paraprofessional 
chandlerd@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kris Chausse 
Part Time Para 
chaussek@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Andrea Churchill 
1st Grade Teacher 
churchilla@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Laurie Danner 
Paraprofessional 
dannerl@mercerschools.org 
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Jillian Defrieze 
Paraprofessional 

defriezej@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Stacey Dehm 
Cook 
dehms@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Rebekah Demuth 
Paraprofessional 
demuthr@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Amy Duncan 
4th Grade Teacher 
duncanamy@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Sara Dunn 
Paraprofessional (Library Clerk) 
dunns@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Chloe Ellison 
Kindergarten Teacher 

Ellisonc@mercerschools.org 
 

  
Lindsay Fearman 
3rd Grade Teacher 
fearmanl@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Natalie Finch 
Paraprofessional 
finchn@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Charlotte Hartman 
4th Grade Teacher 
hartmanc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Hoa Harvey 
Custodian 
hoah@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Jamie Heartt    
5th Grade Teacher 
hearttj@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Amber Hessman 
4th Grade Teacher 
hessmana@mercerschools.org 

 
Jane Hoerner 
Paraprofessional 
hoernerj@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Alexandra Johnson 
Special Education  
johnsona@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Jaime Kernan 
Paraprofessional 
kernanj@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Alison Lafever 
1st Grade Teacher 
lafevera@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Jeanette Lange 
Custodian 
langej@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Chris Leng 
5th Grade Teacher  
lengc@mercerschools.org  
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Andrea Long 
Tech Worker  
longa@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Geff Long 
Technology Director 
longg@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Katherine Lower 
3rd Grade Teacher 
lowerk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Melissa Maloney 
Title I Teacher 
maloneym@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Malorie Matlick 
Special Ed. Teacher 
matlickm@mercerschools.org  
 

 
Linda McAuley 
Paraprofessional 
mcauleyl@mercerschools.org 

 
Paula McGraw 
2nd Grade Teacher 
mcgrawp@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Breanna McManus 
5th Grade Teacher 
mcmanusb@mercerschools.org 
      

 
Heidi Mills 
Paraprofessional 
millsh@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Dale Mitchell 
Custodian 
mitchelld@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Cassidy Murray 
Kindergarten Teacher 
murrayc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Pete Nelson 
PE 
nelsonp@mercerschools.org 

 
Aubree Norton 
2nd Grade Teacher 
nortonau@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Julie Oary 
Head Cook 
oaryj@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kathy Olson 
2nd Grade Teacher 
olsonk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kasara Osborne 
Paraprofessional 
osbornek@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Chelsey Paslawski 
Paraprofessional  
paslawskic@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kim Parkinson 
Cook 
parkinsonki@mercerschools.org 
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Kristen Reick 
Music 
reickk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Mark Reick 
Paraprofessional 
reickm@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Lilah Rhoades 
Paraprofessional 
rhoadesl@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Paula Riddell 
1st Grade Teacher 
riddellp@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Amber Roberts 
Special Education Teacher 
robertsa@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kristi Robertson 
3rd Grade Teacher 
robertsonk@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Larry Rudsell 
Custodian 
rudselll@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kelsi Schnack 
Speech/Language Pathologist 
schnackk@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Staci Sharp 
Kindergarten Teacher 
sharps@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Pam Spangler 
Paraprofessional 
spanglerp@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Colette Sunken 
Paraprofessional 
sunken@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Jessica Thomas  
Title I Paraprofessional 
thomasj@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Tammie Trout 
Paraprofessional 
troutt@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Carrie Walter 
Paraprofessional 
walterc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Kamryn Whitmire 
Paraprofessional 
whitmireka@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Bridget Wilkerson 
Kindergarten Teacher 
wilkersonb@mercerschools.org 
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